
  

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

    

   

  

   

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Executive

Lamar University 
Organizational Hierarchy - Predecessors 

As of January 14, 2026 

Report Org Predecessor 

Level Number Financial Manager Description Org 

University 

Jaime Taylor Lamar University 1 

10 Jaime Taylor Office of President 1 

20 Brett Welch Academic Affairs 1 

30 Mary Wickland Finance & Operations 1 

40 Freddie Titus Student Affairs 1 

50 Juan Zabala University Advancement 1 

60 Jeff O'Malley Athletics 1 

College/Division 

Office of President 10 

Strategic Initiatives 10 

Academic Affairs 20 

Enrollment Management & Marketing 10 

Research & Sponsored Programs 20 

College of Arts & Sciences 20 

College of Business 20 

College of Education & Human Development 20 

College of Engineering 20 

College of Fine Arts & Comm. 20 

Library 20 

College of Nursing & Health Professions 20 

Finance 30 

Campus Operations 30 

Information Technology 30 

Student Affairs 40 

University Advancement 50 

Athletics 60 

100 

170 

200 

201 

202 

204 

206 

207 

208 

210 

211 

220 

300 

301 

303 

400 

500 

600 

Unit 

1000 Jaime Taylor Office of President 100 

1700 Feddie Titus Strategic Initiatives 170 

2000 Brett Welch Academic Affairs 200 

2010 Samuel Jator Senior Associate Provost 200 

2015 Katrina Brent Enrollment Management 201 

2014 Rene Latiolais Marketing 201 

2017 Deidra Mayer Admissions 201 

3200 Katrina Brent Financial Aid 201 

Jaime Taylor 

Freddie Titus 

Brett Welch 

Katrina Brent 

Gene Theodori 

Rebecca Boone 

Joby John 

Johnny O'Connor 

Tracy Benson 

Christopher Wright 

Vivienne McClendon 

Joseph Tacy 

Mary Wickland 

Mary Wickland 

Sean Stewart 

Feddie Titus 

Juan Zabala 

Jeff O'Malley 
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Report Org Predecessor 

Level Number Financial Manager Description Org 

2018 

2019 

2016 

2020 

2040 

2060 

2070 

2080 

2082 

2090 

2100 

2110 

2120 

2130 

2200 

3000 

3010 

3014 

3020 

3030 

3040 

4000 

4100 

4200 

4300 

4500 

5000 

6000 

David Short 

Gabriel Crosby 

Samuel Jator 

Gene Theodori 

Rebecca Boone 

Joby John 

Johnny O'Connor 

Tracy Benson 

Brett Welch 

Brett Welch 

Christopher Wright 

Vivienne McClendon 

Brett Welch 

Tilisa Thibodeaux 

Joseph Tacy 

Mary Wickland 

Hector Flores 

Jason Baldwin 

David Martin 

Sean Stewart 

Marsha Worthy 

Freddie Titus 

Freddie Titus 

Shawn Gray 

Freddie Titus 

Freddie Titus 

Juan Zabala 

Jeff O'Malley 

Records 

Student Success 

Accreditation & Assessment 

Research & Sponsored Programs 

College of Arts & Sciences 

College of Business 

College of Education & Human Development 

College of Engineering 

State-Appropriated Centers 

Distance Education 

College of Fine Arts & Communication 

Library 

Graduate Studies 

TALH & Honors Program 

College of Nursing & Health Professions 

Finance 

Campus Operations 

Financial Services 

Facilities 

Information Technology 

Human Resources 

Student Affairs 

Student Activities 

Student Facilities 

Aux Debt Service 

Student Services 

University Advancement 

Athletics 

201 

201 

200 

202 

204 

206 

207 

208 

200 

200 

210 

211 

200 

200 

220 

300 

301 

300 

301 

303 

300 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

500 

600 

Department 
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