

Lamar University

Organizational Hierarchy - Predecessors

As of January 14, 2026

Report Level	Org Number	Financial Manager	Description	Predecessor Org
University				
	1	Jaime Taylor	Lamar University	
10	Jaime Taylor	Office of President		1
20	Brett Welch	Academic Affairs		1
30	Mary Wickland	Finance & Operations		1
40	Freddie Titus	Student Affairs		1
50	Juan Zabala	University Advancement		1
60	Jeff O'Malley	Athletics		1
College/Division				
100	Jaime Taylor	Office of President		10
170	Freddie Titus	Strategic Initiatives		10
200	Brett Welch	Academic Affairs		20
201	Katrina Brent	Enrollment Management & Marketing		10
202	Gene Theodori	Research & Sponsored Programs		20
204	Rebecca Boone	College of Arts & Sciences		20
206	Joby John	College of Business		20
207	Johnny O'Connor	College of Education & Human Development		20
208	Tracy Benson	College of Engineering		20
210	Christopher Wright	College of Fine Arts & Comm.		20
211	Vivienne McClendon	Library		20
220	Joseph Tacy	College of Nursing & Health Professions		20
300	Mary Wickland	Finance		30
301	Mary Wickland	Campus Operations		30
303	Sean Stewart	Information Technology		30
400	Feddie Titus	Student Affairs		40
500	Juan Zabala	University Advancement		50
600	Jeff O'Malley	Athletics		60
Unit				
1000	Jaime Taylor	Office of President		100
1700	Feddie Titus	Strategic Initiatives		170
2000	Brett Welch	Academic Affairs		200
2010	Samuel Jator	Senior Associate Provost		200
2015	Katrina Brent	Enrollment Management		201
2014	Rene Latiolais	Marketing		201
2017	Deidra Mayer	Admissions		201
3200	Katrina Brent	Financial Aid		201

Report Level	Org Number	Financial Manager	Description	Predecessor Org
	2018	David Short	Records	201
	2019	Gabriel Crosby	Student Success	201
	2016	Samuel Jator	Accreditation & Assessment	200
	2020	Gene Theodori	Research & Sponsored Programs	202
	2040	Rebecca Boone	College of Arts & Sciences	204
	2060	Joby John	College of Business	206
	2070	Johnny O'Connor	College of Education & Human Development	207
	2080	Tracy Benson	College of Engineering	208
	2082	Brett Welch	State-Appropriated Centers	200
	2090	Brett Welch	Distance Education	200
	2100	Christopher Wright	College of Fine Arts & Communication	210
	2110	Vivienne McClendon	Library	211
	2120	Brett Welch	Graduate Studies	200
	2130	Tilisa Thibodeaux	TALH & Honors Program	200
	2200	Joseph Tacy	College of Nursing & Health Professions	220
	3000	Mary Wickland	Finance	300
	3010	Hector Flores	Campus Operations	301
	3014	Jason Baldwin	Financial Services	300
	3020	David Martin	Facilities	301
	3030	Sean Stewart	Information Technology	303
	3040	Marsha Worthy	Human Resources	300
	4000	Freddie Titus	Student Affairs	400
	4100	Freddie Titus	Student Activities	400
	4200	Shawn Gray	Student Facilities	400
	4300	Freddie Titus	Aux Debt Service	400
	4500	Freddie Titus	Student Services	400
	5000	Juan Zabala	University Advancement	500
	6000	Jeff O'Malley	Athletics	600

Department

Refer to Financial Organizational Hierarchy List